# L08000/06/90

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
( iddicoo)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
•				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
,				
Catified Conice Catificates of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
A. LUNT				
NOV 1 4 2008				
·				
EXAMINER				
Control of Man ( )				

Office Use Only



300137647223

11/12/08--01018--008 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT:	Attraction C	Quartet, LL	C ,	
SUBJECT.	(Name of Limited	Liability Compa	ny)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	:	
Harold (	C. Nantz	•		
	(N	ame of Person)		•
Attractio	n Quartet, LLC			•
<del> </del>	(F	irm/Company)		2001 TAI
1421 He	endren Drive			2008 NOV 13 PM 2: 51 SECRE FARY OF STATI TALLAHASSEE, FLORII
		(Address)		ASS
Melbour	ne, Florida 32935-5	379		7.04 <b>78</b>
	(City/S	State and Zip Code	)	2: STF
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		RIE ST
Harold Nantz	,	321 )	253-5635 & Daytime Telephone Num	
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Nun	nber)
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee \sum \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu		\$155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	by Certific is enclosed) Certifie	Filing Fee, ate of Status & d Copy al copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration of Clifton Bu	of Corporations	

Att raint and an arm

.

Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	action Quartet, LLC
(Must end with the word	s "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Frincipal Office Address.	Maning Address.
1421 Hendren Drive	1421 Hendren Drive
Melbourne, Florida 32935	Melbourne, Florida 32935-5379
All The Publishers II.	20 TA
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra  The name and the Florida street ad  Jolene T. L  4805 W. L	as its own Registered Agent. You must ation.)  dress of the registered agent

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
"MGRM" = Managing Member			•
MGRM ·	Harold Nantz		
	1421 Hendren Drive		
	Melbourne, FL 32935-5379	,	
MGRM	Jeff Lathom		
	4218 Interlake Drive	7 S S A A	
	Tampa, FL 33624-2349	2008 NOV	$\neg \eta$
MGRM	Chad Bennett	AS -	
	2001 Rafton Road	$\frac{S}{\Sigma}$ $\omega$	277
	Apopka, FL 32703	For P	1 1 1 
MGRM	Tom Kentish	2: 54 STATE LORIDE	
	4390 Rock Cove Drive	Om £	
	Hoffman Estates, IL 60195		

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: November 10, 2008. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

### **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a membe

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Harold C. Nantz

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)